

## Ashe County Historical Society PO Box 1361 Jefferson, NC 28640

www.AsheHistoricalSociety.org

## Membership Application

Name:	Date://
Mailing Address:	
City: 5	State: Zip Code:
Phone: () Em	ail:
Membership dues are \$10.00 each calendar year. Paid by: CashNew member Check # Renewal	

Thank you for your interest in the Ashe County Historical Society. Your support will help us preserve the rich history of Ashe County, North Carolina. You will also receive our quarterly newsletter to keep you informed of our projects and events.

You can further support us by attending our monthly meetings at 5:30pm on the second Monday of each month. Our meetings are held in our office in the 1904 Courthouse (Museum of Ashe County History) in Jefferson, N.C., and are always open to the public. Come join us!

*Office use only:* Date received: \_\_\_\_\_